
Month of 19 99 Station: Lind County: Adams Hour of observation 5:00 pm

State WA

D
ry

-B
u

lb

W
et

-B
u

lb

1 94 52 42 79 7389 46 0.41 94 56 Mean maximum,

2 98 65 33 97 7420 31 0.36 98 70 Mean minimum,

3 98 62 36 95 7463 43 0.36 Thunder Mean,

4 96 69 27 92 7523 60 0.48 94 58 Maximum, 98 Date, 2, 3

5 96 61 35 95 7592 69 0.36 94 65 Minimum, 41 Date, 31st

6 95 64 31 89 DN DN DN T 7645 53 0.36 94 65 Greatest daily range,

7 89 59 30 68 DN 0.54 7692 47 0.53 89 64 Damaging winds, thunder

8 80 53 27 79 7725 33 0.15 80 57

9 88 53 35 86 7740 15 0.28 88 57 Total, inches

10 92 56 36 91 7766 26 0.3 97 60 Greatest in 24 hours, 0.54 Date, 7th

11 92 65 27 83 DN DN T 7830 64 0.4 92 69 With .01 inch or more precipitation, 3

12 84 53 31 77 7902 72 0.38 94 56

13 78 56 22 71 7943 41 0.16 85 54

14 73 53 20 64 DN DN T 8011 68 0.28 75 57 Killing frost,

15 73 47 26 71 DN DN T 8069 58 0.2 73 56 Thunderstorms,

16 83 47 36 81 8108 39 0.25 88 54 Hail,

17 90 55 35 85 8140 32 0.3 90 60 Sleet,

18 93 53 40 88 8245 105 0.34 93 57

19 94 52 42 91 8297 52 0.35 90 55

20 91 52 39 90 8337 40 0.34 91 57

21 91 58 33 87 8451 114 0.34 91 62

22 87 46 41 86 8456 5 0.35 88 51

23 95 57 38 92 8492 36 0.29 90 55

24 93 63 30 91 8:00 AM 9:30 AM T 8532 40 0.32 88 65

25 91 61 30 80 8635 103 0.4 91 65

26 90 47 43 89 8657 22 0.35 90 52

27 97 60 37 95 8695 38 0.38 97 69

28 96 56 40 92 8735 40 0.46

29 92 65 27 65 8796 61 0.36 92 70

30 65 51 14 51 DN DN 0.02 8863 67 0.38 85 55

31 65 41 24 63 0.02 8943 80 0.4 65 46

Sum 2739 1732 1007 2563 0.58 1600 10.62 2576 1717

Mean 88.4 55.9 32.5 82.7 51.6 89 59

Tom Braden

Post office address, Lind, WA
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US Dept. of Commerce, National Weather Service

Record of Evaporation and Climatological Observations
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